FORM No. sey-FAILIAL RECONVEYANCE-Oregon Ti Lif Cord Series.	COPYRIGHT THE STEVT SINESELEW PUBLISHING CO., FORTLAND, UR. 97208
	-43420 Vol. 2019 Page 18366
KNOW ALL MEN BY THISE PRESENTS,	That the undersigned trustee, or successor trustee, under that
certain trust deed dated February 7, and Octie S. Randolph, husband and wife	9.86, executed and delivered by Woodrow A. Randolph
Elbert W. Stiles, Trusten under Trust A	as grantor and in which greement dated February 7, 1986 is named as beneficiary.
法法法法律 医丁二氏结核 医小子结核 化热试验 化对甲基乙烯 机中心 网络圣马尔姓氏圣教尔兰人名 医马尔兰氏 法公共法律 重	No
or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No	(indicate which) of the mortgage records of

推出海道 | 新新院图1314日316 夜田玉

Klamath

county, Oregon, having received from the beneficiary under said deed, or beneficiary's successor in interest, a written request to reconvey a portion of the real property covered by said trust deed, does hereby, for value received, grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legelly entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the following described portion of the real property covered by said trust deed, to-wit:

> A tract of land situated in Section 20, Township 35 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, more particularly described as follows: Parcel 2 of Minor Land Partition 44-90 filed March 11, 1991, in Klemath County, Oregon.

The remaining property described in said trust deed shall continue to be held by the said trustee under the terms of said deed. This partial reconveyance is made without effecting the personal liability of any person for payment of the indebtedness secured by said trust deed.

In construing this instrument and whenever the context so requires the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this document: if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of the Board of Directors.

DATED:	September 11,	19.91	KLAMATI	COUNTY TITLE COMPANY
			By: 1 Ridie Durent	
				Secretary
		Trustee		
(If executed by a offix corporate si	corporation, eal.)	는 옷을 즐기면 것 그 것은 것은 것은 그 것은 것은 것은	일행사 관계 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(If the signer of the use the form of a	he above is a corporation, icknowledgment opposite.)			같이 있는 것은 것이 가지 않을 것이다. 관련하는 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다. 같이 있는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이다. 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이다. 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없이 같이 있는 것은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 많은 것이 없는 것
STATE OF O	DREGON,	2	STATE OF OREGON	
County of} as.		County of	math ?? ? lest I A	
This ins	strument was acknowledged befor 	е ле ол	1991, 59	cknowledged before me on Steptember 11
		esSecretary		
(SEAL) M	Notary Public to Ty commission expires:	r Oregon	Notery Public for Orego My commission expires	(SEIT)
PAI	RTIAL RECONVEYAN	CE		STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlemath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 12th day ofSept19_91, at 10:27o`clock A.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No91on page18366or as fee/file/instru-
	20		(EON'T USE THIS SPACE; RESERVED FOR RECORDING LAPEL IN COUNTIES VHERE USED.)	
·····				ment/microfilm/reception No. 34501 , Record of Mortgages of said County.
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TH			Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Klamath County Title Company	any		Evelyn Bieho. County Clerk	
	 _ Fe	e \$8.00	By Qauline Mullindo Deputy	